Limit values - ND NTech Villa Sideswing reversible
Market:
Document ID: 000F89(4.02)
Construction: 92/67
Date: 03 February 2026
Page: 1 of 2
Applicable for product codes: TD
TD frame Width

Max W+H
mm
Max weight
kg
304 – 904 262 – 2100 2528 50
VLD032 – Safety escutcheon Fix 805 566 – 904 262 – 2100
VLD068 – White Winkhaus restrictor fitted
VLD069 – Brown Winkhaus restrictor fitted
465 – 904 262 – 2100 2528
VLD837 – Handle Tokyo with KISI
VLD838 – Handle Tokyo with key (fully locked)
404 – 904 262 – 2100 2528
VLD839 – Handle 1710/93S for oval cylinder 704 – 904 262 – 2100 2528
VLD891 – SBD 404 – 904 500 – 2100
VLS025 266 – 904 460 – 2100 2528
VLS050 – Lowered by 50mm 266 – 904 510 – 2100 2528
VLS075 – Lowered by 75mm 266 – 904 560 – 2100 2528
VLS100 – Lowered by 100mm 266 – 904 610 – 2100 2628
VLS125 – Lowered by 125mm 266 – 904 660 – 2100 2528
VLS150 – Lowered by 150mm 266 – 904 710 – 2100 2628
VLS175 – Lowered by 175mm 266 – 904 760 – 2100 2528
VLS200 – Lowered by 200mm 266 – 904 810 – 2100 2628
VLS225 – Lowered by 225mm 266 – 904 860 – 2100 2528
VLS250 – Lowered by 250mm 266 – 904 910 – 2100 2628
VLS275 – Lowered by 275mm 266 – 904 960 – 2100 2528
VLS300 – Lowered by 300mm 266 – 904 1010 – 2100 2528
VLS325 – Lowered by 325mm 266 – 904 1060 – 2100 2528
VLS350 – Lowered by 350mm 266 – 904 1110 – 2100 2528
VLS375 – Lowered by 375mm 266 – 904 1160 – 2100 2528
VLS400 – Lowered by 400mm 266 – 904 1210 – 2100 2528
VLS425 – Lowered by 425mm 266 – 904 1260 – 2100 2528
VLS450 – Lowered by 450mm 266 – 904 1310 – 2100 2528
VLS475 – Lowered by 475mm 266 – 904 1360 – 2100 2528
VLS500 – Lowered by 500mm 266 – 904 1410 – 2100 2528
VLS550 – Lowered by 550mm 266 – 904 1510 – 2100 2528
Limit values - ND NTech Villa Sideswing reversible
Market:
Document ID: 000F89(4.02)
Construction: 105/80